IR
Sector
Size
Primary Feature
Voltage-Main Valve Position (When Solenoid De-Energized)
Additional Attributes - Unlimited Selection
End Connection
Additional Feature

Code
2” 220 55 G P BP 4AC M
Ordering Guide
Irrigation Bermad 200 Series
Irrigation
DN25
Basic Valve
24VAC - Normally Closed
3-Way Control Loop
BSP-T Female Threaded
No Additional Features
Globe
Nylon Glass Filled (Standard)
DN25
Solenoid Controlled Valve
24VAC - Normally Open
External Control Pressure
12VDC - Latch Solenoid S-985 (3 Leads)
Orifice Assembly
Hydraulic Relay
Angle - Available for: 1 1/2” - 2”)
DN40
DN50
Pressure Reducing Valve
24VDC - Normally Closed
Flow Stem
12VDC - Latch Solenoid S-982 (2 Leads)
Manual Selector
N.C. With Hydraulic Relay
Pressure Reducing & Sustaining Valve
24VDC - Normally Open
Internal Feed
9VDC - Latch Solenoid
Plastic Pressure Test Point
Schrader Valve